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Blackmagic Design 12G SFP Optical Module

ProdCode: BMD12GBIOPT
Optical Module with LC Connectors
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Features

e 12G SFP Optical Module with LC Connectors


https://resource.holdan.co.uk/Blackmagic Design/HiRes/Blackmagic_Design_SFPs_print.zip
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